P4SSMJ39CA fiches techniques PDF
ETC - SURFACE MOUNT DEVICES
	Numéro de référence	P4SSMJ39CA
	Description	SURFACE MOUNT DEVICES
	Fabricant	 ETC
	Logo
1 Page
	 	No Preview Available !

10.2
5.0
25 16.7
P4SSMJ13A
A8A 12.4 13 13.7
1.0
11.1
5.0
23 18.2
P4SSMJ15A
A9A 14.3 15 15.8
1.0
12.8
5.0
20 21.2
P4SSMJ16A A10A 15.2 16 16.8
1.0
13.6
5.0
19 22.5
P4SSMJ18A A11A 17.1 18 18.9
1.0
15.3
5.0
17 25.2
P4SSMJ20A A12A 19.0 20 21.0
1.0
17.1
5.0
15 27.7
P4SSMJ22A A13A 20.9 22 23.1
1.0
18.8
5.0
14 30.6
P4SSMJ24A A14A 22.8 24 25.2
1.0
20.5
5.0
13 33.2
P4SSMJ27A A15A 25.7 27 28.4
1.0
23.1
5.0 11.2 37.5
P4SSMJ30A A16A 28.5 30 31.5
1.0
25.6
5.0
10 41.4
P4SSMJ33A A17A 31.4 33 34.7
1.0
28.2
5.0
9 45.7
P4SSMJ36A A18A 34.2 36 37.8
1.0
30.8
5.0
8.4 49.9
P4SSMJ39A A19A 37.1 39 41.0
1.0
33.3
5.0
7.8 53.9 SMA
P4SSMJ43A A20A 40.9 43 45.2
1.0
36.8
5.0
7.1 59.3

47.8
5.0
5.5 77.0
P4SSMJ62A
A24A 58.9 62 65.1
1.0
53.0
5.0
5.0 85.0
P4SSMJ68A
A25A 64.6 68 71.4
1.0
58.0
5.0
4.6 92.0
P4SSMJ75A A26A 71.3 75.0 78.8
1.0
64.1
5.0
4.1
103
P4SSMJ82A A27A 77.9 82.0 86.1
1.0
70.1
5.0
3.7
113
P4SSMJ91A A28A 86.5 91.0 95.5
1.0
77.8
5.0
3.4
125
P4SSMJ100A A29A 95 100 105
1.0
85.5
5.0
3.1
137
P4SSMJ110A A30A 105 110 116
1.0
94
5.0 2.8 152
P4SSMJ120A A31A 114 120 126
1.0
102
5.0
2.5 165
P4SSMJ130A A32A 124 130 137
1.0
111
5.0
2.3 179
P4SSMJ150A A33A 143 150 158
1.0
128
5.0
2.0 207
P4SSMJ160A A34A 152 160 168
1.0
136
5.0
1.9 219
P4SSMJ170A A35A 162 170 179
1.0
145
5.0
1.8 234
P4SSMJ180A A36A 171 180 189
1.0
154
5.0
1.7 246
P4SSMJ200A A37A 190 200 210
1.0
171
5.0 1.53 274
★ Add the "GP" after part number to stand for Halogens-free